
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 
224 
179 

20 
213 
182 

22 
29 

222 
204 
121 
234 
131 

56 
61 

209 
108 
109 
225 
103 
132 

50 
249 

49 
37 
35 
66 
65 

240 
172 
239 
141 
194 

32 
13 

233 
157 

60 
241 

26 
36 
55 

255 

Name 
TERRAGNI Simone Alessandro 
IORIO Eros 
FOHRINGER Andreas 
ROSSI Mirco 
LERDA Luca 
GALLO Antonio Agostino 
HAFNER TOMASCHEK Marius 
SPINNATO Francesco 
PINI Alberto 
TLEKHURAI Temir 
VANNI Alessandro 
AKNIN Michael 
RICHTER Leon 
SEITZ Alfred Karl 
REGGIANI Wainer 
MIRKOVIC Marko 
MONIN Antoine 
TILLI Marco 
GIERI Francesco 
ALBORGHETTI Giangiacomo 
NOCITA Matteo 
GRANATA Guido 
NIKOLYUKIN Vladimir 
KISS Julian 
KATS Anthony Louis 
VOGTHERR Stefan 
VILAIHONGS Nick 
ZUPPET Tomas 
GARLANT Bruno 
ZOLA Onorato 
BORRI Giacomo 
NICODEMO Claudio 
HILLION Oliver 
DI MAURO Marco Valerio 
UGOLINI Federico 
DELL'AQUILA Riccardo 
SCHUHWERK Karl Heinz 
FICHTL Edgar 
WEBER Sabrina 
KETZER Patrick 
SPIESS Lena 
HENNY 

Class 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
600 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
750 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
600 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
600 

Best Tm 
2:13.523 
2:15.557 
2:19.004 
2:19.007 
2:19.773 
2:20.106 
2:20.131 
2:20.266 
2:20.592 
2:20.631 
2:20.643 
2:21.368 
2:21.710 
2:21.888 
2:21.896 
2:22.297 
2:22.380 
2:24.243 
2:24.364 
2:25.397 
2:25.405 
2:25.499 
2:25.646 
2:26.240 
2:27.231 
2:28.297 
2:29.192 
2:31.212 
2:33.147 
2:33.934 
2:34.465 
2:35.865 
2:37.622 
2:38.822 
2:39.767 
2:39.775 
2:46.762 
2:51.970 
2:54.071 
2:54.135 
2:56.568 

In 
5 
2 
6 
7 
6 
2 
4 
7 
3 
2 
4 
7 
2 
1 
4 
3 
6 
5 
5 
4 
6 
3 
5 
1 
1 
1 
5 
5 
4 
1 
5 
1 
1 
2 
3 
2 
4 
3 
4 
4 
2 
0 

Diff 

2.034 
5.481 
5.484 
6.250 
6.583 
6.608 
6.743 
7.069 
7.108 
7.120 
7.845 
8.187 
8.365 
8.373 
8.774 
8.857 

10.720 
10.841 
11.874 
11.882 
11.976 
12.123 
12.717 
13.708 
14.774 
15.669 
17.689 
19.624 
20.411 
20.942 
22.342 
24.099 
25.299 
26.244 
26.252 
33.239 
38.447 
40.548 
40.612 
43.045 

Gap 

2.034 
3.447 
0.003 
0.766 
0.333 
0.025 
0.135 
0.326 
0.039 
0.012 
0.725 
0.342 
0.178 
0.008 
0.401 
0.083 
1.863 
0.121 
1.033 
0.008 
0.094 
0.147 
0.594 
0.991 
1.066 
0.895 
2.020 
1.935 
0.787 
0.531 
1.400 
1.757 
1.200 
0.945 
0.008 
6.987 
5.208 
2.101 
0.064 
2.433 

Club 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 07/06/2024 16:45:45 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Promo Racing 07 giugno 2024 
Sessioni 

5 Turno - ROOKIE 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:24:54 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

07/06/2024 16:15 


